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CHC30113 Certificate Il in Early Childhood Education and Care 52 Weeks 848 S 150.00 | S 5,936.00 | S 30.00 | $ 1,296.00 | $ 150.00 | $ 6,480.00 | S 1,300.00 | S 2,968.00 | $ 150.00 N/A S 200.00
CHC50113 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 104 Weeks 1988 S 150.00 | $  11,928.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 2,240.00 | $ 150.00 | $ 11,200.00 | $ 2,000.00 | $ 5,964.00 | $ 150.00 N/A S 250.00
CPC40110 Certificate IV in Building and Construction (Building) 44 Weeks 800 S 150.00 | S 8,800.00 | S 30.00 | $ 1,280.00 | $ 150.00 | $ 6,400.00 | $ 4,000.00 | $ 4,400.00 | S 250.00 | 40 Weeks | $ 250.00 | $ 8,500.00 | $ 250.00
CPC50210 Diploma of Building and Construction (Building) 86 Weeks 1980 S 150.00 | $  13,860.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 1,620.00 | $ 150.00 | $ 8,100.00 | $ 5,000.00 | $ 3,465.00 | $ 300.00 [ 90 Weeks | $ 250.00 | $ 15,500.00 | $ 250.00
BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership and Management 50 Weeks 690 N/A S 30.00 | $ 900.00 | $ 150.00 | $ 4,500.00 | $ 1,500.00 N/A S 150.00 | 50 Weeks | $ 250.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 250.00
BSB61015 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management 52 Weeks 770 N/A $ 3000 | $ 1,020.00 | $ 150.00 | $ 5,100.00 | $ 2,000.00 N/A $ 200.00 | 52 Weeks | $ 250.00 | $ 8,500.00 | $ 250.00
CPCCWHS1001 |Prepare to work safely in the construction industry 1Day 6 N/A N/A N/A $ 150.00 | $ 150.00 N/A $ 150.00 N/A N/A

Important Note:

V1.1

1 Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 1/01/2018 and subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.

2 The material fee includes only the materials that are provided to you by the ICV and excludes the reading material provided as a part of course resources.
3 ICV does not charge any student services and amenities fee to its students.

4 The student must be eligible for Skills First Funding to receive a Victorian Government Subsidised fee.

5 Students who meet government Skill First program training criteria, enrolment and material fee needs to be paid where applicable

6 Concession Fee is only valid for the eligible candidates enrolling in the course at Certificate IV level and below, who hold one of the following prior to commencement of training.

a. Health Care Card issued by the Commonwealth

b. Pensioner Concession Card; or

c. Veteran’s Gold Card; or

d. an alternative card or concession eligibility criterion approved by the Minister for the purposes of these Guidelines.
7 Individuals of Indigenous decent are eligible for the concession fee irrespective of the level of the qualification

Head Office: Suite 2, Level, 12, 190 Queen St, Melbourne, VIC 3000
Website: www.icv.edu.au, Email: info@icv.edu.au

Phone: (03)9942 1836

Outside Australia: +61399421836



